
野宮　勝斗 2 江南 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5
高橋 航成 2 江南 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5
吹矢　煌晟 2 江南 1 1 1 1 1
佐藤　由規 2 江南 1 1 1 1 1
北川　蓮 2 湖陵 1 1 1 1 1

金澤　悠介 2 湖陵 1 1 1 1 1
島津　慶久 1 湖陵 1 1 1 1 1
大塚　瑠晄 1 湖陵 1 1 1 1 1
末柄　大和 2 標茶 3 3 3 3 3
池邉 有汰 2 標茶 3 3 3 3 3
米川　綾哉 2 商業 1 1 1 1 1
薄木　啓丞 2 商業 1 1 1 1 1
西川　司 1 白糠 3 3 3 3 3

對木　慎哉 2 白糠 3 3 3 3 3
渡部　圭人 1 武修館 5 5 5 5 5
高砂　澪士 1 武修館 5 5 5 5 5
中陳　琉星 1 武修館 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5
深瀨 楽生 2 武修館 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5

米内山　大慶 1 武修館 3 3 3 3 3
林田　祐太 1 武修館 3 3 3 3 3
藤田　真輝 2 武修館 1 1 1 1 1

森　怜 1 武修館 1 1 1 1 1
佐藤　空 2 中標津 4 4 4 4 4

町中　一歩 2 中標津 4 4 4 4 4
上野　諒月 2 根室 3 3 3 3 3
伊藤　央亮 1 根室 3 3 3 3 3
伊原　彪真 2 別海 1 1 1 1 1
今井　歩 2 別海 1 1 1 1 1

高橋　稀大 2 北陽 1 1 1 1 1
植木　悠真 1 北陽 1 1 1 1 1
出口　陽希 2 北陽 1 1 1 1 1
能登　皐雅 1 北陽 1 1 1 1 1

合計

2024～2025　シード資料BD

選手 学年 学校 選手権 会長杯 合計 新人戦 合計 国体 合計 高体連



齋　琥珀 2 明輝 2 2 2 2 2
伊原　彪真 2 別海 2 2 2 2 2
高砂　澪士 1 武修館 9 9 9 9 9
渡部　圭人 2 武修館 6 6 6 6 6
池邉　圭汰 2 東 2 2 2 2 2
上野 諒月 2 根室 7 7 7 7 7
伊藤　央亮 1 根室 2 2 2 2 2
佐藤　空 2 中標津 6 6 6 6 6

五十嵐　優 1 中標津 2 2 2 2 2
町中　一歩 2 中標津 2 2 2 2 2
伊藤　蓮 1 中標津 2 2 2 2 2

對木　慎哉 2 白糠 8 8 8 8 8
末柄　大和 2 標茶 10 10 10 10 10
吹矢　煌晟 2 江南 6 6 6 6 6
高橋 航成 2 江南 6 6 6 6 6
安部　太陽 1 厚岸翔洋 2 2 2 2 2

合計
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選手 学年 学校 選手権 会長杯 合計 新人戦 合計 国体 合計 高体連



学校 D1 D2 D3 D4 S1 S2 S3 BD BS 合計 順位
武修館 渡部　圭人 5 高砂　澪士 5 中陳　琉星 4.5 深瀨 楽生 4.5 高砂　澪士 9 渡部　圭人 6 19 15 34 1
湖陵 北川　蓮 1 金澤　悠介 1 島津　慶久 1 大塚　瑠晄 1 4 0 4 7
白糠 西川　司 3 對木　慎哉 3 對木　慎哉 8 6 8 14 6
北陽 高橋　稀大 1 植木　悠真 1 出口　陽希 1 能登　皐雅 1 4 0 4 7
明輝 齋　琥珀 2 0 2 2 10
中標津 佐藤　空 4 町中　一歩 4 佐藤　空 6 五十嵐　優 2 町中　一歩 2 8 10 18 3
江南 野宮　勝斗 3.5 高橋 航成 3.5 吹矢　煌晟 1 佐藤　由規 1 吹矢　煌晟 6 高橋 航成 6 9 12 21 2
工業 0 0 0 14
翔洋 安部　太陽 2 0 2 2 10
別海 伊原　彪真 1 今井　歩 1 伊原　彪真 2 2 2 4 7
根室 上野　諒月 3 伊藤　央亮 3 上野 諒月 7 伊藤　央亮 2 6 9 15 5
高専 0 0 0 14
弟子屈 0 0 0 14
標茶 末柄　大和 3 池邉 有汰 3 末柄　大和 10 6 10 16 4
商業 米川　綾哉 1 薄木　啓丞 1 2 0 2 10
羅臼 0 0 0 14
東 池邉　圭汰 2 0 2 2 10
農業 0 0 0 14
標津 0 0 0 14
霧多布 0 0 0 14

2024～2025　シード資料BT



池田 海瑠羽 2 江南 3 3 3 3 3
高橋　美咲 1 江南 3 3 3 3 3

小杉山 萌未 2 湖陵 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5
渡邊　琴弥 1 湖陵 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5
小林　陽奈 2 標茶 1 1 1 1 1
高本　陽菜 2 標茶 1 1 1 1 1
松下　姫香 2 商業 3 3 3 3 3
外崎　和音 1 商業 3 3 3 3 3
菅野　羽菜 2 中標津 1 1 1 1 1
金本　茉桜 2 中標津 1 1 1 1 1
上田　咲月 1 中標津 1 1 1 1 1
樋口　心花 1 中標津 1 1 1 1 1
近藤　さくら 2 中標津 1 1 1 1 1
井上　月海 2 中標津 1 1 1 1 1
中村 茉那 2 根室 5 5 5 5 5
髙井 夢己 2 根室 5 5 5 5 5

天神　ゆずき 2 根室 3 3 3 3 3
小川　優衣 2 根室 3 3 3 3 3

坪内 蘭 2 武修館 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5
竹林　未織 1 武修館 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5

佐藤　花莉那 1 武修館 3 3 3 3 3
矢崎　妃奈 2 武修館 3 3 3 3 3

庄司　佳菜恵 2 別海 1 1 1 1 1
宮本　祈旺 2 別海 1 1 1 1 1
宮崎　優空 1 北陽 4 4 4 4 4
佐藤　楓 1 北陽 4 4 4 4 4

本間　芽依 1 北陽 1 1 1 1 1
野村　祐里子 1 北陽 1 1 1 1 1
天元　杏奈 2 北陽 1 1 1 1 1
太田　莉希 1 北陽 1 1 1 1 1
荒　里緒菜 1 明輝 1 1 1 1 1
鈴木　梨乃 1 明輝 1 1 1 1 1

合計 新人戦 合計 国体 合計 高体連 合計
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池田　海瑠羽 2 江南 2 2 2
藤田　芽衣 1 江南 2 2 2

小杉山　萌未 2 湖陵 2 2 2
小林 陽奈 2 標茶 6 6 6
松下 姫香 2 商業 6 6 6

松田 あやめ 2 白糠 2 2 2
坪内 蘭 2 武修館 7 7 7

竹林 未織 1 武修館 9 9 9
佐藤　花莉那 1 武修館 2 2 2
金本　茉桜 2 中標津 2 2 2
菅野　羽菜 2 中標津 2 2 2
髙井 夢己 2 根室 10 10 10

天神　ゆずき 2 根室 6 6 6
中村 茉那 2 根室 6 6 6

庄司 佳菜恵 2 別海 2 2 2
宮崎　優空 1 北陽 8 8 8

合計 新人戦 合計 国体 合計 高体連 合計
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学校 D1 D2 D3 D4 S1 S2 S3 GD GS 合計 順位
根室 髙井 夢己 5 中村 茉那 5 天神　ゆずき 3 佐藤　花莉那 3 髙井 夢己 10 天神　ゆずき 6 中村 茉那 6 16 22 38 1
標茶 小林　陽奈 1 高本　陽菜 1 小林　陽奈 6 2 6 8 7
湖陵 渡邊　琴弥 3.5 小杉山 萌未 3.5 小杉山 萌未 2 7 2 9 6
武修館 坪内 蘭 4.5 竹林　未織 4.5 佐藤　花莉那 3 矢崎　妃奈 3 竹林　未織 9 坪内 蘭 7 佐藤　花莉那 2 15 18 33 2
江南 高橋　美咲 3 池田 海瑠羽 3 高橋　美咲 2 池田 海瑠羽 2 6 4 10 5
商業 松下　姫香 3 外崎　和音 3 松下 姫香 6 6 6 12 4
明輝 荒　里緒菜 1 鈴木　梨乃 1 2 0 2 10
中標津 菅野　羽菜 1 金本　茉桜 1 近藤　さくら 1 井上　月海 1 菅野　羽菜 2 金本　茉桜 2 4 4 8 7
別海 庄司　佳菜恵 1 宮本　祈旺 1 庄司 佳菜恵 2 2 2 4 9
北陽 宮崎　優空 4 佐藤　楓 4 天元　杏奈 1 太田　莉希 1 宮崎　優空 8 10 8 18 3
弟子屈 0 0 0 12
東 0 0 0 12
工業 0 0 0 12
白糠 松田 あやめ 2 0 2 2 10
翔洋 0 0 0 12
高専 0 0 0 12
羅臼 0 0 0 12
農業 0 0 0 12
標津 0 0 0 12
霧多布 0 0 0 12

2024～2025　シード資料GT
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